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Best Rifle shooter            
  Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total Result Finale 
Namn Klass Res p Res p Res p p    
Constanze Rotzsch ARW 397 12 397 12 397 12 36 142,6 208,3 208,8

Malin Westerheim ARJW 398 13 398 13 395 10 36 205,3 207,7 208,3

Marianne Berger ARW 399 14 391 6 397 12 32    
Stine Nielsen ARW 394 9 396 11 397 12 32    
Ole Magnus Bakken ARM 597 12 595 10 595 10 32    
Karl Johan Jönsson ARM 597 12 593 8 594 9 29    
Juho Kurki ARM 593 8 595 10 596 11 29    
Christina Teigen Langeland ARW 391 6 395 10 397 12 28    
Andrea Franzen ARW 393 8 394 9 394 9 26    
Emma Göransson ARW 393 8 393 8 395 10 26    
Hanna Pitkänen ARW 394 9 394 9 392 7 25    
Anna Normann ARW 396 11 391 6 393 8 25    
Martina Landis ARW 398 13 388 3 394 9 25    
Marjo Yli-Kiikka ARW 392 7 393 8 395 10 25    
Valeria Koljuhhina ARJW 398 13 388 3 393 8 24    
Mikael Svensson ARM 593 8 591 6 595 10 24    
Louise Nilsson ARJW 393 8 390 5 394 9 22    
Jonas Jacobsson ARM 588 3 593 8 596 11 22    
Anja Rönningsgrind ARJW 391 6 394 9 390 5 20    
Matilda Sjöström ARJW 391 6 392 7 391 6 19    
Karoline Hansen ARJW 390 5 391 6 391 6 17    
Robin Lindberg ARM 592 7 583 0 593 8 15    
Hilde Karlsson ARJW 390 5 390 5 389 4 14    
Annie Andersson ARJW 389 4 392 7 387 2 13    
Susanna Olsson ARJW 388 3 388 3 392 7 13    
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Morten Flecks ARM 591 6 582 0 592 7 13     
Best Pistol shooter 
  Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total 
Namn Klass Res p Res p Res p p 
Vendela Sörensson APJW   382 10   10 
Lisbeth Johansson APW 376 2   378 4 6 
Sara Lindahl APW 376 2   376 2 4 
Veera Rumjantseva APW     378 4 4 
Gisela Miettinen APJW   374 2   2 
Joakim Ekberg APM   576 1   1 
Frans Sörensen APM     576 1 1  
Best ARM    World record: 600 p 

  Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total 
Ole Magnus Bakken NOR 597 12 595 10 595 10 1787 32

Karl Johan Jönsson SWE 597 12 593 8 594 9 1784 29

Juho Kurki FIN 593 8 595 10 596 11 1784 29

Mikael Svensson SWE 593 8 591 6 595 10 1779 24

Jonas Jacobsson SWE 588 3 593 8 596 11 1777 22

Robin Lindberg SWE 592 7 583 0 593 8 1768 15

Dane Sampson AUS 590 5 587 2 590 5 1767 12

Erik Skovmand DEN 588 3 589 4 590 5 1767 12

Morten Flecks DEN 591 6 582 0 592 7 1765 13

Peter Dimberg SWE 588 3 587 2 587 2 1762 7 
Best ARJM    World record: 599 p 

  Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total 
Marcus Madsen SWE 590 6 589 5 585 1 1764 12
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Håkon Sörli NOR 588 4 587 3 587 3 1762 10

Henrik Wilander SWE 589 5 584 0 586 2 1759 7

Martin Häll SWE 586 2 585 1 584 0 1755 3

Alexander Helleskov DEN 587 3 580 0 586 2 1753 5

Joar Karlsson SWE 581 0 587 3 584 0 1752 3

Aleksi Leppä FIN 578 0 584 0 587 3 1749 3

Niels H Overgaard DEN 582 0 582 0 584 0 1748 0

Ola M Strand NOR 590 6 573 0 583 0 1746 6

Olli Hahl FIN 588 4 580 0 577 0 1745 4 
Best ARW    World record: 400 p 

  Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total 
Constanze Rotzsch GER 397 12 397 12 397 12 1191 36

Marianne Berger NOR 399 14 391 6 397 12 1187 32

Stine Nielsen DEN 394 9 396 11 397 12 1187 32

Christina Teigen Langeland NOR 391 6 395 10 397 12 1183 28

Andrea Franzen SWE 393 8 394 9 394 9 1181 26

Emma Göransson SWE 393 8 393 8 395 10 1181 26

Hanna Pitkänen FIN 394 9 394 9 392 7 1180 25

Anna Normann SWE 396 11 391 6 393 8 1180 25

Martina Landis SUI 398 13 388 3 394 9 1180 25

Marjo Yli-Kiikka FIN 392 7 393 8 395 10 1180 25 
Best ARJW    World record: 400 p 

  Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total 
Malin Westerheim NOR 398 13 398 13 395 10 1191 36

Valeria Koljuhhina EST 398 13 388 3 393 8 1179 24

Louise Nilsson SWE 393 8 390 5 394 9 1177 22

Anja Rönningsgrind NOR 391 6 394 9 390 5 1175 20
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Matilda Sjöström SWE 391 6 392 7 391 6 1174 19

Karoline Hansen NOR 390 5 391 6 391 6 1172 17

Hilde Karlsson SWE 390 5 390 5 389 4 1169 14

Annie Andersson SWE 389 4 392 7 387 2 1168 13

Susanna Olsson SWE 388 3 388 3 392 7 1168 13

Rikke Rise Hallset NOR 392 7 388 3 387 2 1167 12 
Best ARV      
  Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total 
Knut Bakken NOR 399,7  407,2 406,1  1213,0  
Jette Faurbye Andersen DEN 398,5  393,7 399,8  1192,0  
Rune Andersson SWE 398,5  396,0 394,2  1188,7  
Håkan Persson SWE 398,6  393,0 394,5  1186,1  
Göran Eriksson SWE 399,3  389,9 393,5  1182,7  
Lauri Luste FIN 395,6  395,9 390,2  1181,7  
Kjell Roar Livold NOR 393,5  391,7 394,3  1179,5  
Lars Bergdahl SWE 396,6  389,6 390,9  1177,1  
Lars Lennartsson SWE 384,3  394,7 391,8  1170,8  
Per Johansson SWE 388,2  387,7 392,9  1168,8   
Best APM    World record: 594 p 

  Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total 
Frans Sörensen DEN 571  574 576  1721  
Joakim Ekberg SWE 573  576 568  1717  
Kai Jahnsson FIN 575  567 571  1713  
Robert Wälikangas SWE 570  564 573  1707  
Pontus Olsson SWE 568  568 567  1703  
Gagik Sahakian DEN 571  562 570  1703  
Ari Huhtamäki FIN 568  568 566  1702  
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Pål Hembre NOR 566  566 570  1702  
Lars Palmgren SWE 559  568 567  1694  
Olof Danielsson SWE 560  563 569  1692   
Best APJM    World record: 588 p 

  Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total 
Carl Sandberg SWE 565  563 561  1689  
Fredrik Larsen DEN 563  564 561  1688  
Karry Turunen FIN 563  560 561  1684  
Oscar Nilsson SWE 557  562 565  1684  
Oskar Ekblad SWE 557  558 558  1673  
Magnus Palmgren SWE 551  561 557  1669  
Joonas Kuusela FIN 549  558 550  1657  
Kivi Konsta FIN 542  564 551  1657  
Michael Buch DEN 546  560 545  1651  
Pär Andreasson SWE 553  545 552  1650   
Best APW    World record: 393 p 

  Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total 
Lisbeth Johansson SWE 376  368 378  1122  
Veera Rumjantseva EST 371  372 378  1121  
Sara Lindahl SWE 376  367 376  1119  
Anette Källi FIN 370  372 373  1115  
Aina E Flörli NOR 367  374 372  1113  
Linn Iren Flaate NOR 369  370 372  1111  
Tiina Jänkälä FIN 371  373 366  1110  
Johanna Carlsson SWE 366  371 372  1109  
Maria Prandl-Norrgård SWE 365  371 373  1109  
Ingeborg Gran NOR 373  371 364  1108  
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Best APJW    World record: 391 p 

  Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total 
Vendela Sörensson SWE 364  382 371  1117  
Sara Eline Stamneströ NOR 370  364 371  1105  
Gisela Miettinen FIN 362  374 364  1100  
Mikaela Wennerlöf SWE 366  363 369  1098  
Molly Hermansson SWE 369  359 365  1093  
Emma Numminen FIN 362  359 370  1091  
Noora Kivistö FIN 369  356 361  1086  
Lisa Enocsson SWE 363  362 356  1081  
Therese Lindgren FIN 357  357 363  1077  
Andrea Wick NOR 354  357 354  1065   
Best APV      
  Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total 
Lauri Lauste FIN 371  372 370  1113  
Weith Andersson SWE 369  365 371  1105  
Hannes Frigård FIN 369  365 368  1102  
Bertil Nilsson SWE 364  365 359  1088  
Peter Johansson SWE 363  363 354  1080  
Pasi Koivunen FIN 357  357 361  1075  
Johani Öhman FIN 354  364 354  1072  
Lars Erik Bjuhr SWE 354  358 350  1062  
Arturo Miranda SWE 348  348 354  1050  
Leif Mihkelsaar SWE 351  346 350  1047     


